
the 

Sr.No 

(1) 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco website https://srmetender. mahatransco.in for the following Tender details. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Particular 

(2) 
E-Tender No. & Name of 

Tender 

& time. Tender Sale 

period. 

Tender Downloading Dates 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 
Tender Documents. 

Date &Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

Tender Amount 

MAHATRANSÇO 

EMD Amount 

Maharashtra State Ekectricity Transrníssion Co, Ltd 

Tender Fees 

E-TENDER 1ST CALL NOTICE 

RFx No :- 7000030060 

E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KL WITECH/ Ten-43/23-24 

E-Tender for work of Supply & Erection of 33/22kV CT. PT. 

CB LA which were removed from Spare / Unutilized bays 

during emergencies at other S/stn. under EHV (0&M) Division. 

Boisar. 

Description 
(3) 

From Dt: 22.02.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 29.02.2024, 09:59 Hrs 

On or before DT: 29.02.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs 

Dt. 29.02.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid 

Dt. 29.02.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid 

Rs 99,56,730/- (Including all taxes) 

Rs. 99,567.30/ 

Rs. 500/- + GST 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/9769006245/7506379055 

Note : AJl eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal 

of MSETCL. 

(Vijay BAware) 
Superintending Engineer 
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

